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Please review the directory content for accuracy for yourself or a neighbor. Send membership directory corrections to Cathy- 
admin@rosphoa.com

Neighbor # Street Phone # 2023 HOA Paid Member 2022  HOA Neighbor

MacDonell, Stephen & Penny 1500 Bayberry Ct. 1 1 1 P: 214-208-6238
pmacdonell@yahoo.com;steve.
macdonell@gmail.com

Carrera, Vincent & * Denise 1501 Bayberry Ct. 1 1 1 V: 214-592-3420; D: 972-740-5553
vpcarrera1@gmail.com; carrera.
denise@yahoo.com

* Welcome Committee

Lindsley, * Ted & Williams, Heather 1504 Bayberry Ct. 1 1 1 T:682-240-5346;H:817-703-2285
Ted.Lindsley@Invene.com;
HeatherJWilliams@yahoo.com

** President/ Social Chairman

Gossett, Charles "Scott" 1505 Bayberry Ct. 214-334-8817 csgossett@verizon.net

Sattler, Mark & Glenda 1508 Bayberry Ct. 1 1 1 G:972-979-7744  
glenda.sattler@gmail.com;
msattler@msn.com

Dhurka, Bharat & Archana 1509 Bayberry Ct. 1 1 1 972-312-9795 A: 214-334-6659 adhurka@gmail.com

Urech, *Misty 1512 Bayberry Ct. 1 1 1 M: 972-310-0338 Misty.urech@gmail.com

* Yard of the Month

Anum Dadwani and * Kavish Wazirali 1513 Bayberry Ct. 1 K: 469-233-2454 kavish@texas-wholesale.com
* Vice President

Orlowski, Marcus & *Tina 1516 Bayberry Ct. 1 1 1 972-375-5215; T: 817-994-3688

tina@higherstandards.us.com;
marcus@higherstandards.us.
com

* Welcome Committee
Schuller, Keri & John 1517 Bayberry Ct. 1 1 1 M: 214-734-3308 keri@schullerproperties.com

Ostrow, Daniel; Barrios, Nicole 1520 Bayberry Ct. 1 480-306-3958
nicole12083@yahoo.com;
Dostrow@anyarch.net

Chang, Jeff and Jing 1521 Bayberry Ct. 214-412-8231 jeffembroidery@yahoo.com

Ballard, Jason and Barbara 4600 Brook Meadow 1 1 1
J: (214) 536-1622; B:(214) 502-
5802;Tom: 512-431-2736
tomjadair@gmail.com

tomjadair@gmail.com;
jasonpaulballard@gmail.com; 
barbbmom10s@gmail.com* Tom Adair Owner

Pedevilla, Heidi & John 4601 Brook Meadow 1 1 1 H: 404-353-1280; J: 770-329-4894
jtpedevilla@yahoo.com; 
hmpedevilla@yahoo.com

Leinbaugh, James & Amanda 4604 Brook Meadow 1 1 1 972-824-7701; amandarchavez@yahoo.com

Jordan, Rich & * Karen 4605 Brook Meadow 1 1 1 972-612-0930; M: 972-672-7841 KJordan315@aol.com

*Treasurer

Chen, James & Lisa 4608 Brook Meadow 1 1 1 469-361-6431; 214-516-3487 chen.lisa.h@gmail.com

Cardwell, Teri and Joshua 4609 Brook Meadow 1 1 1 T: 205-332-2884 P:323-691-1261

jmctdc@yahoo.com;peggy-
lu@live.com;
everlasting197@yahoo.com;

* Peggy Lu Owner
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Neighbor # Street Phone # 2023 HOA Paid Member 2022  HOA Neighbor

Barnett, O'Neal 4612 Brook Meadow 1
407-341-5790 business #: 469-631-
4886

busgroup@live.com; 
info@evolvevacationrental.com

* Caroline K Evolve Property Manager

Mendez, Sarah & Jesse 4613 Brook Meadow 1
S:  214-566-6004;  J:  972-567-
4955

shcmendez@outlook.com;  
jesse.mendez@outlook.com

Rowland, Debbie & Ed 4613 Brook Meadow 1 1 1 D 972-322-6020; E 214-316-7475
erowland24@hotmail.com;
drowland227@hotmail.com

Olson, *Jim & Bernadette 4616 Brook Meadow 1 1 1
972-612-9969; B 972-989-9027; J 
972-824-0628

bernadette4118@gmail.com;
bernadetteolson@gmail.com;
jolson424@gmail.com

*Secretary

Traylor, Sandy & Rick 4620 Brook Meadow 1 1 1 214-605-1445 Circleztx@gmail.com

Gomes, Jason* & Sharon Tobin 4621 Brook Meadow 1 1 1 S: 214-244-3647; J:214-500-6267
sharon@ciscode.net; 
jason@techmad.com

* Service Directory List/ * Past President  

Jackson, Michael Allen 4624 Brook Meadow 972-689-4483 majacksonnc@gmail.com

McDowell, Shane & Chrissy 4625 Brook Meadow 1 1 1 Shane O:214-403-6833 shane.mcdowell@tx.rr.com

Kutch, Kirk 4629 Brook Meadow 1 1 1 469-396-2005 kirk_kutch@yahoo.com

Razaie, Kioumars 4633 Brook Meadow 972-599-7581; (214) 668-4017 Kioumarsr@gmail.com

Tsai, Nichole & Robert 4637 Brook Meadow 1 1 1 214-597-8837 nichole.tsai@outlook.com

Gurel, Funda (John) 4641 Brook Meadow

Pool, Don & Teresa 1500 Court Meadow 1 1 1 972-208-0577
4nzxeng@gmail.com; 
goodcoach99@hotmail.com;

Walker, Donna and Andrew 1501 Court Meadow 1 1 1 D: 469.323.0434 A: 469-235-7869 donnadunnwalker@yahoo.com

Bonner, Gary & Janet 1504 Court Meadow 1 1 1 469-366-9165 :469-223-4516 janetbonner@verizon.net

Franklin, Tamela 1505 Court Meadow
Jim: 214-732-8008; Tami: 480-547-
9955

tamids@icloud.com; 
jimlertdilok@hotmail.com

* Lertdilok, Jim & Millee Owner

McMillan, Dan & Laurie 1508 Court Meadow 1 1 1 D: 214-725-8546: L:214-507-0772
dan.mcmillan1@verizon.net;
laurie.mcmillan1@verizon.net

Ketner, Kerry & Cheryl 1509 Court Meadow 1 1 1 C: 214-236-1902
cheryl@cherylketnerinteriors.
com;ketnerservices@tx.rr.com
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Le, Kevin & Thanh 1512 Court Meadow 1 1 W Nail Focus: 972-403-7888 kevinvle2010@yahoo.com

Wynne, Phillip and Diana 1513 Court Meadow 1 1 1 972-867-7837 wynne4448@msn.com

Amis, Chase & Angie 1517 Court Meadow 1 1 1 M: 972-814-9897
chase.2004@gmail.com;
chasea2004@gmail.com

Schmitz, Larry & Maria 1500 Foxborough Ln. 1 1 1 M:214-794-2589; L: 817-291-2326
mschmitz2@verizon.net;l.
schmitz@verizon.net

Dickerson, Charlie & Tracy 1504 Foxborough Ln. 1 1 1 T :214-912-1840; C: 214- 679-7345

charlied4@gmail.com;
tdickerson@communityhospitalc
orp.com

Asavamoncahi, Brent & Rebecca 1508 Foxborough Ln. 1 1 1 B:773-425-8006;R:469-586-7657
brentmonch@gmail.com;
rmlee517@gmail.com

Virick, Arun & Sindoor 1512 Foxborough Ln. 1 1 1 972-769-0503 dial369@hotmail.com

Hemani, Sagar / Ismail, Asmita 1516 Foxborough Ln. 1 1 S: 469-328-4787 sager.hemini@gmail.com

Phan, Alan & Lanie 1520 Foxborough Ln. 1 1 1
972-764-8550; A:214-677-6634; L:
214-263-4976 alanphan@gmail.com

Zhang, Jean & Albert Yu 1500 Parliament Ln. 1 1 1 J:469-288-6152;A:972-345-6149
jeanzhang2011@yahoo.com; 
seekayyu@gmail.com

Kan, Michael* 1501 Parliament Ln. 1 1 1 469-200-0021 michael@kan.sx
Bird, Mary Chris 1504 Parliament Ln. 1 1 1 H: 972-758-1272; M:214-649-4249 msmom33@aol.com

Shen, Cynthia & Andrew 1505 Parliament Ln.
Andrew Shen: 314-623-1118 
Cynthia Shen: 214-404-6913

CynthiaandAndrew@gmail.
com

McGary, Michael / Sweatt Chuck 1508 Parliament Ln. 1 1 1 M:214-923-6520; C:214-673-6082
michael.mcgary@gmail.com; 
csweatt@csynx.com

Howard, Joanna 1509 Parliament Ln. 1 1 972-943-8895; M: 972-979-1180 jlhandr@aol.com

Fanous, Sameh 1512 Parliament Ln. 972-964-2936

Adkins, Art & Denel 1513 Parliament Ln. 1 1 1 214-284-2676 adkinsad@hotmail.com

Rule, Clifton 1516 Parliament Ln. 1 1 1 972-596-6265
cliftonrule@gmail.com; 
wldtch@icloud.com

Sellers, Sarah 1517 Parliament Ln. 1 1 1 301-346-7448 sarahsellers1@gmail.com

Golden, Gary & Beverly 1520 Parliament Ln. 1 1 (214) 507-5815
Ggolden@vcfo.com;
bgolden1017@gmail.com

Gore, Jessica / Lee, Sang 1521 Parliament Ln. 1 J:214-316-9856
Jessicagore77@gmail.com

FOR LEASE 1525 Parliament Ln. faysaremi@yahoo.com

 *Fay Saremi, Owner
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Alberts, Lindsey 1529 Parliament Ln. 1 1 H: 972-965-4227;L:972-754-3638 lindseyfalberts@gmail.com

Ryan, Mark & Dianne 4600 Yorkshire Tr. 1 1 1 214-674-0673; M: 214-415-5169
dmryan@JonesDay.com; 
mark@w-ryan.com

Leake, Gary and Allison 4601 Yorkshire Tr. 1 1 1  A: 214-497-4422 G: 214.497.4421 allisonleake@hotmail.com

Kulik, David 4604 Yorkshire Tr. 1 1 1 214-649-9816 Trainer9@att.net

Scott, Bettie 4605 Yorkshire Tr. 1 1 1 214-212-3927 bete1176@gmail.com

Romick, Jeff & Shani 4608 Yorkshire Tr. 1 1 1 972-754-1234 Shani@helloshani.com

Hidi, Feride 4609 Yorkshire Tr. 469-682-4345 feridehidi@hotmail.com

Almquist, Tod & Diane 4612 Yorkshire Tr. 1 1 1 972-985-9116; M:214-577-5065
dianealm@verizon.net; 
tfalmquist@sbcglobal.net

Ehlert, James & Carrie 4613 Yorkshire Tr. 1 1 469-569-1508
jmichael.je@gmail.com; 
Caegaiser@gmail.com

Jaksic, Mike & Anna 4616 Yorkshire Tr. 1 1 1
Anna 214-223-1148; Mike 214-995-
0223 

jaksicanna@hotmail.com; 
rmd@romanmarbledesign.com

Zurita, Aniuska 4617 Yorkshire Tr. 1 1 1 908-462-2987 Aniuskazurita@hotmail.com

Phillips, Chris & Cathy** 4620 Yorkshire Tr. 1 1 1 Ca: 214-477-4263; Ch: 214-215-2239
chris.phillips@fnti.com;
cathyphillipspt@gmail.com

**Membership Dir/Communications

Ruckel, Doug* & Sharon 4621 Yorkshire Tr. 1 1 1 972-596-5431; M: 214-929-4765
d.ruckel@icloud.com ;
mom_2_haley@yahoo.com

* Social - Xmas Decorations

Shelton, Lexi 4624 Yorkshire Tr. 1 1 Lexi 405-905-8393

amirgh3223@yahoo.com; 
lexishelton46@yahoo.com:
kzeinali@yahoo.com

Amirgholizadeh, Karim 
kzeinali@yahoo.com W:572-
557-5548 

Schafer, Erik & Luciene 4625 Yorkshire Tr. 1 1 1
H: 972-535-4687; E: 214.215.9108;
L:214-205-1793

eschaf@hotmail.com; 
coelhlu@hotmail.com

Sayles, Bart & Debbie 4700 Yorkshire Tr. 1
972-612-0082; M: 972-612-0260 D: 
214-535-4322

bartanddebbie@verizon.net; 
dsayles@me.com

Smith, Michael 4704 Yorkshire Tr. 1 1 972-758-1628; 214-734-1623 Sheridan150@yahoo.com

Airbnb - Edwards, Michael 4708 Yorkshire Tr. 1 1 1 M: 214-718-0422 jamaledwards1970@yahoo.com

Kuptsin, Eric  & Jessie 4712 Yorkshire Tr. 0.33 1 J:214-460-4491; E: 817-687-1490
 jkuptsin@gmail.com;
ekuptsin@gmail.com
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Morchower, Karen/ Donosky, Drew Paul 4716 Yorkshire Tr. 1 1 1 W: 214-363-4463

Pam/Fiona Sutton 4720 Yorkshire Tr. 1 1 P:469-744-7416 nick2740@yahoo.com

violations@pathlightmgt.
com  HOA Relations - Ben 
Cuga

LeBlanc-Saarty, Aileen & Michael 4724 Yorkshire Tr. 1 A:972-672-2426 M:214-293-2048 aileen59pei@gmail.com

De Llano, Adriana 4728 Yorkshire Tr. 1 1 1 214-868-6585 ama1299@sbcglobal.net

Bradley, Ron & Cathy 4732 Yorkshire Tr. 1 1 1 H: 214-473-8294;M: 817-689-6496 cathytbradley@aol.com

McClure, Terry & Gina 4736 Yorkshire Tr. 1 1 1 T: 972-540-6740; G: 469-323-7867
mcframe@icloud.com;
ginamcclure@icloud.com

Total Members 61.33 66 66
% of Households 75% 80% 80%

Linda Seatvet*  Book Club Contact:
linda.seatvet@verizon.net

* The Neighborhood Directory is maintained and distributed by the Reflections of Old Shepard Place Homeowners Association (www.ROSPHOA.com)

RED means Tina and Denise, the welcome committee needs to welcome the new neighbor
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